
2013 Iowa Trails Summit
June 14-15, 2013

Save the Date

www.friendsofiowatrails.org

Planning Committee Contacts
 

Larry Buchholz, bicyclist representative, ldb429@aol.com

Don Corrigan, hiker/walker representative, donindsm@msn.com

Ryan Hanser, mountain bike representative, ryanhanser@yahoo.com

Laurie Carnahan, equestrian representative, laurie.carnahan@dot.iowa.gov

Merv Hoermann, snowmobile representative, mebeefeater@hotmail.com

Dan Kleen, OHV/disabled users representative, dkleen@q.com

Peter Komendowski, water trails representative, pkomendowski@gmail.com

Kimberly Anderson, Federal Highway Administration, kim.anderson@dot.gov

Whitney Davis, Iowa Department of Natural Resources, whitney.davis@dnr.iowa.gov

Yvonne Diller, Iowa Department of Transportation, yvonne.diller@dot.iowa.gov


